NATIONAL Assessment Centre Sei	vices. per parios.	1NA 419/11/90	Annual State of the
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	description	Date &Time Completed	. Done by
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	AS c-filling		01
	inall(bjola the, AlC thes)	i i	· ·
0 7 17	Motor Claim Form		
	Motor W/O (Withlat OD 2hrs	TD 4 hard	
Or (11) reporting Only	Photo Uploaded	(1-101)	
			·
TE THIS GIVE.	sessment/Survey Report	<u> </u>	
Profurred Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (s't Report by Pax / Hand to		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
TP Particulars: Veh No. 212. C	HOA . INC		ix:
Owner / Driver: (S (OI) INCT	/)/Non-INC().	
Policy No: () Period: (Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (· Dates	Timer	7.
The state of the s		%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	10%1
	ty: YES ()/NO (70, 1.21-7570. 1.00-10	
Execss: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000()		
Sence of the process of the second se	TRANSPORTED TO THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF TAXABLE PRO		art.
() Walle-In Cuscomer : Gustomer's Information			W. 111
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insurer URG			
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice: YES		wing Co: (· , '	·)
ntandara da cultana da da da cultana da da cultana da da cultana da cultana da cultana da cultana da cultana d		DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.	BUSINESC STOLL
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy	(Co.()	#Surevernationshortuber stuffs	Etherricion.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]			-,
Infurý:		1	
Dorder Dinier Telegraphics Co. Section 1997	0.027 (0.47%) (2.244.5%)		
	Whit by some authors and provide the control of the second and the	H-16 6-100-4 1 (UNDERSON 1-15-11-11-12-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	Smooth
	KIII AAAAAOO KAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	E-JERSENNA KANDARIA SANDREDO SANDAN	Solding 11
	the transfer of the transfer o	+ THE CHARMS AND ADDRESS OF THE COLUMN ASSESSMENT OF THE COLUMN ASSESSMENT AS	Selician II
		A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
		*	
* 10.001.100			actions it
MA1906478			South State (1)
MA1906478	1) Alt Accident R	porting (530); INC (510)	
	3) TV 1 Towing Pee	240/2 hereumon (2100): INC (210) herqua (230):	65 .
river/Owner:	3) TV: Towing Fee	porting (330); maximum (5100); INC (310) 340/3 agh Survey (Resurvey) 11	45 :
Priver/Owner:	2) DA Damey A 3) TV Towing Fee 4) PT Follow-Thre 5) PT Follow-Thre For stalming age	porting (530); sessment (5100); INC (310) Sense of (5100); INC (310) agh Survey (Resurvey) 33 agh Survey (Resurvey) 33 agh Hurvey (Resurvey) 33 agh Hurvey (Resurvey) 33	15 .
Priver/Owner: Contact No:	2) DA Damey A 3) TV Towing Fe- 4) VI Follow-The 3) PT Follow-The For slaiming age 6) TR Re-largestic	porting (330); seasons of (3100); INC (310) 340/3 agh Survey (Resurvey) 1: agh Survey (Resurvey) 3: agh Survey (Resurvey) 3: agh Survey (Resurvey) 3: ART Survey 3:	15 .
Priver/Owner: Contact No: arnaged Portion:	2) DA Damey A 3) TV Towing Fee 4) PT Follow-The 3) PT Follow-The For stalming aga 6) TR Re-jurpeolic 7) NI Idao DA + 8 1) NTUC Additions	porting (330); seasons of (3100); INC (310) 340/3 agh Survey [Resurvey] [1] agh Survey (Resurvey) [3] art INC Only (well 10 Jan 2001) an 37 MRT Survey [316	13 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Priver/Owner: Contact No: arnaged Portion:	2) DA Damey A 3) TV Towing Fee 4) PT Follow-The 3) PT Follow-The For sialming aga 6) TR Re-largestle 7) NI Idao DA + 8 4) NTUC Additions OD: • N5: Cauriory C	porting (330)s seasons of (5100); INC (310) 340/3 of h Survey (Resurvey) 11 oral INC Only (Next 10 Jan 2001) oral Survey (Survey) 13 MRT Survey 15 Sorvices:-	33 ·
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2) DA i Damey A: 3) TP i Towing Fee 4) PT i Follow-The 5) PT i Follow-The For slalming ata 6) TR: Re-largeoid 7) NI : Idau DA + 8 4) NTUC Additions OD: *NS: Cauriosy C	porting (330); settement (5100); NC (310) augh Survey (Resurvey) 31 augh Survey (Resurvey) 32 augh Survey (Resurvey) 33 augh Survey (Resurvey) 34 ART Survey 316 Sorvicest- of Tpt Allowence 35 Inspection 35	73 20 73 30 30 30 33 33 30 23
oriver/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion; C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2) DA i Damey A 3) TP i Towing Fee 4) PT i Follow-The For sialming aga 6) TR : Re-forpeoile 7) NI : idae DA + 8 2) NTUC Additions Olit *No: Repsis Co- *No: Repsis Co-	porting (330)s settement (5100); NC (310) augh Survey (Resurvey) 31 augh Survey (Resurvey) 43 augh Survey (Resurvey) 53 augh Survey (Resurvey) 53 MRT Survey 516 I Servicest- of Tpt Allowence 53 aughnition 53 t Excess Coordination 33 aughnit NC 33	43 ·
MA1906418 Driver/Owner: Contact No: Carnaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2) DA i Damey A 3) TP i Towing Fee 4) PT i Follow-The For sialming aga 6) TR : Re-forpeoile 7) NI : idae DA + 8 2) NTUC Additions Olit *No: Repsis Co- *No: Repsis Co-	porting (330); sessment (5100); NC (310) agh Survey (Resurvey) 31 agh Survey (Resurvey) 31 ant INC Only (well to Jen 202) MRT Survey 516 f/Tpt Allowence 3 fright Survey 316 Inspection 35 therese Coordination 35 and INC) equination 35	13 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/08/2019 15:37
Date Of Accident	22/08/2019 20:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG AYE TOWARDS TUAS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
malres divining di della	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT7276B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ASSET LIMO
Co Reg No	53309913K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90214943
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90214943
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	AVANTE-1.6 SR (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
/ehiale Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
nsurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
leet Policy	NO
Policy Number	999994238
Cover Note Number	
Oriver	
lame of Driver	HAR CHAW KHEAN
IRIC No	\$76783171
Pate Of Birth	15/10/1976
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Note Of Delivery Page 1	22/08/2009
Priving Experience	10 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Secretary desired	MALE
fobile N	+65-90214943
ax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-90214943
Mail Maiasasa	NOEMAIL

483 YIO CHU KANG ROAD Address #05-07 Postcode 787057 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 4 Passenger 1 NAME: : PASSENGER GENDER: : FEMALE Passenger 2 NAME: : PASSENGER GENDER: : FEMALE Passenger 3 NAME: : PASSENGER GENDER: : FEMALE **Details of Police Action** Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

YES

NO

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS8570A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CAP.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	21		
	A		SOT 7276B
	В	VB)	5 7 5 8 7 OF

ON	the	state	d duty	L and	time,	T.	vehule	41.	S3[7276B
WENE									travelling
etrage	ghd svi	my	lane,	suddenly	the.	veh	cele in	front	Jum brate,
2.2	avch	I							nd almost
curve									I -fert
									down I
realis	ed th	ect v	thick B	5.1288	7017	had	(01	ded	agains?
my	vehicle	re	ar po	rtion.					
						1000			

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respecta

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 22/08/19	dd/mm/yy) Time of Accide	nt; 20 _40(24-	HR-FORMAT)
COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE REAL PROPERTY.	Vehicle Make & Model: HYU		
Exact location of Accident: AYE 7	WDS TUAS		
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : AS	SET LIMO	533	09913K
Driver's Name / IC No. : HAR C		S7678317I	(As Above)
Driver's Contact No.: 9021 494	Company Con	tact No:	
Driver's Address: 8 SIN MING I	ANE #06-31 MIDVIEW	CITY	
Insurance Company: AIG	Email address (if	any)	
Relationship between Owner & Dr	iver: HIRER	or Others speci	fy:
What do you wish to claim? (Pleas	se <u>TICK</u> one only)		
Own Insurance / Other Veh	cle (The one you want to claim e	gainst) / Reporting (For	Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?		nature of job) Indoor/	✓ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose	No. of Passe	ngers (Including Driver):	04
Passenger Name : GOJEK'S PASSENG Passenger Name : GOJEK'S PASSENG (70 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	GER Model	Gender: Fema Gender: Fema Gender Fem	e
Clear & Dry / Raining & V		7 B	
Was there any video captured by yo			N
Any Injuries: Yes / V No			
Injuries Sustain:			
Police Report filed: Yes /	EU 5021		
	The Other Party(s) Details:	
Driver's Name / IC No:		Vehicle N	No: SJS 8570 A
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Co	mpany (If any):	
2. Driver's Name / IC No.		Vehicle N	lo:
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Co	mpany (If any):	
"Independent Witness (If Any):			
Preferred Workshop Name:		Contact No:	

^{*} If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report, information will be discarded after one week.



the status of this vocational licence





This card is not transferable and is the property of the Land Transport Authority (LTA), it must be surrendered to the LTA on request. If found please rotute to LTA, 10 Sin Ming Drive, Singapore \$75701.

Type

Description

14

PRIVATE HIRE CAR VL

13/03/2018

For LKK/NAC Use Only









CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

BOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 143)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THRID-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THERD PARTY RISKS) BULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.2:400

THIRD PARTY

COMMERCIAL MOTOR

(The below excess a subject to GST) POLICY EXCESS

\$\$2500.00 (Sect II)

CERTIFICATE NO.

SJT7276B

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

NA

POLICY NO.

999994238

SUM INSURED

NA INSURING WITH COE/PARE NO

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

2) NAME OF INSURED

SJT7276B ASSET LIMO

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

10 March 2019 09 March 2020

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission

552,500:00 Section # Excess is applicable for grown who is het ween 20 years to 65 years old with minimum 2 years driving expensions in Singapore

An additional assets of \$3,000.00 section II per ecodent is applicable in the event of an accident occurring outside Singapore.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licending or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that beneat from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE"

- Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of insured.
- Use for social, domestic, pressure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is need
- 3) Use for the carriage of passangers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is filled

The Policy does not cover 1) Use for tution, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability that or speed-brating. 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled machanically propelled vehicle. 3) Use for any purpose is connection with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not Included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

NA

stations rendered imperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1957 (Maleysia), are not to be included under these headings

1) We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Cumpensation) Act (Chapter 185) and Part IV of the Reed Transport Act, 1967 (Mataysia)

Issued in Singapore 26 Feb 2019

500656-000 Cowell Insurance (Agency) Pte. Ltd. B Burn Road 809-09 Trivek Singapore 369977

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pto. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPOEC

ORIGINAL



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: \$665500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		ADDEN	NDUM	iii
4)	PARTICULARS OF PE	RSOMMAKINGTHEAMENDME	NTS:	044
	Original Report No	De 1119911190	Vehicle Registration No:	507 7276 B
	Name(as shownin NRIC)	HARCHAN KHAON	NRIC/FIN/Passport No:	m.00001
		ehicle Owner) (*) Please delete a		
	Address	E		Singapore(
	Contact (Tel)	ti	Mobile No.: 9021	4943
	Email Address	Q		
		20/06/2018	A	0:40
	Date of Accident	1 - 100 000 1 A H	1	07 (*
	Place of Accident	: HUNUT NYTE "	owards hubs	
	Insurance Company	: #74°		
B)	ADDITIONAL INCOR	MATION / AMENDMENTS:		
	To UPLOB	O THAT CORRECT	SKATUH FLOW	
		2		
			Por	
	Policyholder / Drive Date:	r's Signature	Reporting Centre/Pers Name: NRIC/FINNo.: Date:	connel's Signature
		(€	26/1	21/900